На основе концепции эффективных издержек определить выгодность финансирования для российских компаний с 1995 по 2003 г. 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	1995
	1996
	1997
	1998
	1999
	2000
	2001
	2002
	2003
	

	
	n
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	

	
	I RUR
	319,5
	146,8
	32,04
	41,79
	39,72
	24,43
	17,91
	15,71
	12,98
	

	
	I $
	8,83
	8,27
	8,44
	8,35
	7,99
	9,23
	6,92
	4,68
	4,12
	

	
	So
	3,55
	4,64
	5,56
	5,96
	20,6500
	27,0000
	28,1600
	30,1400
	31,7844
	

	
	S1
	4,64
	5,56
	5,96
	20,6500
	27,0000
	28,1600
	30,1400
	31,7844
	29,4545
	

	
	e
	0,307
	0,1983
	0,0719
	2,4648
	0,307506
	0,042963
	0,070313
	0,054559
	-0,0733
	

	
	ei f
	42,25
	29,737
	16,241
	275,41
	41,19758
	13,92284
	14,43781
	10,39121
	-3,51233
	

	
	Fg
	F $
	F $
	F $
	F RUR
	F RUR
	F $
	F $
	F $
	F $
	

	
	ERP
	277,3
	117,06
	15,799
	 
	 
	10,50716
	3,472188
	5,318793
	16,49233
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	ei f = ( 1 + I f ) * ( 1 + e ) - 1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Если ei f < I h => F f
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Если ei f > I h => F h
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Если (ei f + ERP) < I h => F f
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


